

2025

Empowered by members to champion the profession of architecture.

Contact Lydia Brahler

Phone (217) 522-2309, ext. 1

Email Lbrahler@aiail.org

Mailing Address 201 East Adams St. Suite 1A

Springfield, IL 62701





Our Mission and Commitment

AIA Illinois, established in 1946, is the state component of the American Institute of Architects. From our Springfield headquarters, situated near the Illinois Statehouse, we represent over 4,200 members dedicated to advancing architectural excellence and creating livable communities across the state, from Cairo to Chicago.

Empowered by members to champion the profession of architecture, our mission is to lead the profession through advocacy, leadership training, and impactful programs. We support all members—from interns and sole practitioners to government employees and potential clients—by promoting innovation, fostering professional development, and enhancing the visibility of architecture in our communities.



Unlock Greater Reach: Amplify Your Presence

Together, we can accomplish far more than we could alone. Being an annual partner with AIA Illinois ensures visibility and impact across a broad audience.

MEMBERSHIP

4,200 + Members: 3500+ Licensed Architects 600+ Emerging Professionals

SOCIAL MEDIA

6,000+ Followers: 1,800+ on Facebook 2,000+ on Instagram 1,300+ on LinkedIn 970+ on Twitter

E-NEWS

5,500+ Individuals and businesses receive the weekly AIA Illinois E-News



- AIA Illinois Annual Conference: Join colleagues, partners and friends for networking opportunities, tours, continuing education credits, and popular, knowledgeable speakers. AIA approved CEUs.
- **AIA Illinois Awards Reception:** Recognizes people and projects epitomizing the contributions of the architecture profession, the transformative power of design, and the dedication of individuals to service and excellence.
- **AIAspire:** Exclusively for AIAS members and architecture students, this event is designed to enhance the understanding of traditional and alternative career paths through keynote speakers. Students engage with and seek coaching from industry professionals in small groups throughout the conference.
- **EP Summit:** Early professionals and young architects from across Illinois are invited to attend. This jam-packed weekend consists of keynotes, educational sessions, networking opportunities aplenty, and more.
- **Prairie Grassroots:** A day of camaraderie and interaction with your state legislator. Members are invited to come to Springfield, meet with their legislators at the Illinois State Capitol to discuss current issues impacting them and the profession, and wrap up the day at a reception.

CORINTHIAN PARTNER

\$5,000

As a Corinthian Partner for AIA Illinois, you receive complimentary registration and booth space for up to 8 attendees at the Annual Conference, plus first preference on booth location. Your company will be prominently featured on AIA Illinois event materials and receive verbal recognition at all events. Enjoy year-round visibility through your logo on the AIA Illinois website, Job Board, and E-News, along with dedicated ads, social media highlights, and webinar presentation opportunities. Additionally, you will benefit from exclusive mailing list use and event promotions.

DORIC PARTNER

\$1,000

As a Doric Partner for AIA Illinois, you receive complimentary registration and booth space for up to 2 attendees at the Annual Conference. Your company will be featured on AIA Illinois event materials and receive verbal recognition at all events. You'll also enjoy year-round visibility with your logo on the AIA Illinois website and Job Board, along with a featured job posting, weekly E-News recognition, and a presenter opportunity at an AIA Illinois Webinar.

FIND OUT MORE

ANNUAL PARTNERSHIPS



IONIC PARTNER

\$2,500

As an Ionic Partner for AIA Illinois, you receive complimentary registration and booth space for up to 4 attendees at the Annual Conference. Your company will be featured on AIA Illinois event materials and receive verbal recognition at all events. Enjoy year-round visibility with your logo on the AIA Illinois website and Job Board, along with a monthly ad, three featured job postings, and a dedicated E-News and social media highlight. Additionally, you'll have the opportunity to present at an AIA Illinois Webinar.

CONFERENCE PARTNER

\$600

As a Conference Partner for AIA Illinois, you receive complimentary registration and booth space for 1 attendee at the Annual Conference. Your company will be featured on all Annual Conference materials.

PARTNERSHIP

BENEFITS	CONFERENCE PARTNER	DORIC PARTNER	IONIC PARTNER	CORINTHIAN PARTNER
	\$600	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000
Complimentary registration to the AIA Illinois Annual Conference	0	2	4	8
Complimentary booth at the AIA Illinois Annual Conference	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	√
Company logo on materials and signage for all AIA Illinois events		\checkmark	\checkmark	√
Verbal recognition at all AIA Illinois events		\checkmark	\checkmark	√
Complimentary invitation to the AIA Illinois Awards Reception		2	4	8
Year-round company recognition on the AIA Illinois website		\checkmark	\checkmark	\
Year-round company recognition on the AIA Illinois Job Board		\checkmark	\checkmark	√
Year-round company recognition on the AIA Illinois weekly E-News		\checkmark	\checkmark	√
30-day featured job posting on the AIA Illinois Job Board		0	3	6
Presenter Opportunity at an AIA Illinois webinar		1	0	2
Company dedicated E-News reaching over 5,000+ individuals			0	2
Company dedicated social media highlight post reaching over 6,000+ individuals			0	2
Monthly ad on the AIA Illinois Job Board			0	2
Event promotion in the AIA Illinois E-News				2
Use of the AIA Illinois mailing list (contact the AIA Illinois office for details)				0

Final Steps: Join Us as a Valued Partner

Thank you for considering a partnership with AIA Illinois. We believe that a mutually beneficial collaboration will enhance both your brand's visibility and our ability to serve the architectural community. We look forward to working together to achieve our shared goals.

Select Your Partnership Level

• Corinthian Partner: (\$5,000)

• Ionic Partner: (\$2,500)

• Doric Partner: (\$1,000)

• Conference Partner: (\$600)

Company Information

- Contact Person:
- · Company Name:
- · Company Address:
- Email:
- Phone:
- · Website:

Payment Information

Full payment is due within 30 days following the completion of this application. An invoice will be sent upon request. Payment can be made via check or credit card.

- Payment Type:
- · Name on Card:
- Credit Card #:
- Signature:

- Billing Zipcode:
- Expiration Date:
- CVV:

Return Form and Contact Information

Please return the completed form to Lydia Brahler, Alliances and Development Manager, at Lbrahler@aiail.org or mail it to 201 East Adams, Suite 1A, Springfield, IL 62701. For any questions, concerns, or custom needs feel free to contact Lydia directly at 217-522-2309 ext. 1.